K050APX-XXX-240-GT
K050ASX-XXX-220-GT
K050ASX-XXX-270-GT
K050ASX-XXX-320-GT
K050ASX-XXX-300-GT
K050ASX-XXX-350-GT
3.5
4.0

Documentation & Ordering Information
Mating Kycon Part Number
Part Number Builder
  Plating No of
Contacts
3.0
K050APX  - 0.5mm Plug
K050ASX  - 0.5mm Socket
10 , 20 , 30 , 38, 40 , 50 , 60 , 70 , 80 , 90 , 100, 120
 3.0,3.5,4.0,4.5,5.0,5.5,6.0
G - Gold
Blank - Bulk
T - Tape and Reel Packaging
Socket
 Plug
K050APX Series
K050ASX Series
240
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0 6.0
5.5
290 390 440
3.0
K050APX-XXX-XXX-G